Date In: 12/6/22-09:39	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by	
	SAS e-filing			
Ref No: NA ALLOS GRAPAY	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		-
Veh No: SUB 76354	i-Motor Claim Form			
D.O.A: 33/7/20-15:20	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)		19
OD : Peporung Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ax:	
The Control of the Co	IN OZECE	C()/Non-INC().	0	
Owner / Driver: (19194	Tel:)	
	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Policy No: () Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO			
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$				
Execute (42.8882000000000000000000000000000000000		The state of the s	i
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential	Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Walk-In Customer: Customers ii	TIP CENTLY			2505
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		; Towing Co: (· ··· ·)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES () / NO (Date&Time Completed	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()			
. / rippi) ioi iiiiiii	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()		energia de la constitución de la	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()	Cheddist	AND SECTION AND SECTION AND SECTION ASSESSMENT	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] ()	Preparation Checklist	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA2003[5]	() \$3000] ()	ocident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA2003157	() \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D	ccident Reporting (\$30); armage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee	/fit Bill	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA2003157	() \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FF: F	ccident Reporting (\$30); arrange Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA2003157	() \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: For else	ccident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NAvoo3(5) Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	() \$3000] () \$10voice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo Forels 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id	ccident Reporting (\$30); arrage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection ac DA + SMRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 105)	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NAvoo3(5) Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	() \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo Forels 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC	ceident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05) \$75	2441
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NAvoo3(5) Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() \$3000] () \$10voice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo Forels 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC	ccident Reporting (\$30); arrage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection ac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 105) \$75 \$160	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NAvoo3(5) Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	() \$3000] () \$10voice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo Forels 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC OD: *N5: C	ceident Reporting (\$30); arrage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection ac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance epair Co-ordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05) \$75 \$160	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NA2003(5) Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() \$3000] () \$10voice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fe 5) FT: Fe Forele 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC OD* *N5: C *N6: F *N8: I	ceident Reporting (\$30); arrage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming seainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection ac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: courtesy Cor / Tpt Allowance repair Co-ordination ost Repair Inspection OV / Collect Excess Coordination	(\$80) \$40\\$45 \$120 \$30 \$25 \$510 \$25 \$5	2440
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA2003(5) Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Anditors' Comments:	() \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo Forels 6) TR: R 7) N1: id 8) NTUC OD: *N5: C *N6: F *N8: I TP (N	ceident Reporting (\$30); arrage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection ac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowance epair Co-ordination ost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination H): TP (Non INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 105) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$30	Adı
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA2003(5) Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Anditors! Comments:-	() \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo Forels 6) TR: R 7) N1: id 8) NTUC OD: *N5: C *N6: F *N8: I TP (N	ceident Reporting (\$30); arrage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) roing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:	(\$80) \$40)\$45 \$120 \$30 105) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 \$30	Add

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.				
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	13/06/2020 09:49			
Date Of Accident	30/05/2020 10:20			
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE BEFORE PAYA LEBAR EXIT			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
de la companya de la	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB7635U			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	WONG WEE LEE			
NRIC No	SXXXX938H			
Email Address	NOEMAIL			
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92987152			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92987152			
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	MAZDA			
Model	MAZDA5 5-DOOR WAGON 2.0L SP.6EAT SUNROOF			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO			
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY			
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR			
Insurance Company				
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.			
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE			
Fleet Policy	NO			
Policy Number	2100462549-04			
Cover Note Number				
Driver				
Name of Driver	WONG WEE LEE			
NRIC No	SXXXX938H			
Date Of Birth	07/03/1959			
Occupation	INDOOR			
Date Of Driving Pass	12/09/1979			
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS			
Gender	FEMALE			
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92987152			

OFFICE-92987152

NOEMAIL

BLK 109 ALJUNIED CRESCENT Address

#10-58

380109 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAN BOON KIN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

NO

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200610/2063.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME9778A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
 of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
1991	
	Refer to Police Report 7/202006/0/2063
	7/2020/20/20/3
	1/3020 - 0/2083

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature
Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

30/05/	2020		A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
				(DD/MM/YY)
102	0			(HH:MM)
Before	Paya	Jebar	Exit	,
	N297/29	Before Paya	2.5 2	2.5 2 1

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE				
Vehicle registration number	SLB 7635 U				
Vehicle make and model	Mazda S				
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:				
Vehicle category	Private 🗹 Commercial 🗆 Motorcycle 🗆				
Purpose of using at said time					
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only Reporting only				

HALLING TO SEE THE SECOND SECOND	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION			
Insurance company	AZG				
Policy number	2100462549-04				
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🗹	Third party fire & theft	TP only		

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	DOCUMENTS.	
Name	wong well see	Male 🗆	Female 🗹
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	5137493811	200	
Contact	92987152		
Address	BIK 109 Aljunieh	C. COCOTT	10-58
		5(3)	80109)

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	建设建筑。
Name	Male	e 🗆 Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Address		
Email address		
Date of birth	07/03/1959	
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D	
Driving date pass	12/09/1979	

A TRANSPORT COMMENT	GENERAL	INFORMATIO	N OF THE A	CCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	No 🗷	N OF THE P	CCIDENT	1992年5月1日本 1993年5月1日 - 1992年5月1日 - 1992年5
the insured's company?	120000000000000000000000000000000000000		na drivar an	ما تسمینید یا	owner
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	ationship of tl No ⊡∕	ie uriver an	a insurea: _	Ow rice
Weather condition	Clear 🔛		Other		
Road surface		Raining	Other	s:	
No of passenger	Dry 🗷	Wet □			
No or passeriger		2			(Inclusive of driver
	WINTER SERVICE			COURSE VIEW SA	
Name		PASSEN	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	ALL PLEY	
Gender	Mala = /	Ta	n Boon	kin	
Gender	Male 🗩	Female			
	GREEN THE TOTAL				
Name		PASSEN	SER 2	Se Transit Manager	
Gender	Male 🗆	Familia -			
Gender	iviale 🗆	Female			
AVE THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	- Arterior in	DACCEAU	250.2		
Name	STANISH DELC	PASSEN	SEK 3		经民民任务与保护的
Gender	0.0				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	10000		
WEST TO A TO A STREET					
於 6年 3 位 5年 b 進分 - 美計畫學學院		PASSENC	GER 4		
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			
		STREET, LOUISING			
		PASSENC	SER 5	MAGNICAL AND STREET	Marie Salama A. L.
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆			
American States and Asia Control	影響技術	PASSENC	ER 6	不够继续	THE SELECTION OF SHARE THE
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			
			W. Strand II.		
		OTHER INFOR	RMATION		
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	Nod			
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No □			
COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	DETAILS	OF POLICE S	TATION AC	TION	
Reported to police?	Yes 🗷	No □ If	yes, please	state which	police station.
Police station name		Traffic	Police -		
是生态的态度。但是是	150 L	WITNES	S 1		The state of the s
Name					
的现在分词	Name of State	WITNES	S 2	Bright Shirt	是一种工作的工作。
Name				The second second	

有其形式的基础的工作。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1	外外
Vehicle registration number	SME9778A	
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
发出的 等所述他的对象的	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2	
Vehicle registration number	TIME TARTI VEHICLE 2	ARTHUR THE STATE
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
	THE PARTY VEWS -	
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3	法是经验中国
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
LEADING TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Vohisla registration	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4	数型型型 医
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact		
Contact		
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5	的复数 电影戏
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
对自然的 医医性炎 化氯化物 医氯化物腺	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6	5
/ehicle registration number		
/ehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Comment of the second second second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7	
ehicle registration number	- Silies	
ehicle make model		
lame		
IRIC / Fin / Passmort number		

Contact

BELLE LANGE	A SECTION OF	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	ESTATION OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	10.07	A-10-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-
"一个 会是有一种的。"		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
1800多元。2019年被15	TO SERVICE SERVICE	INJURED PERSON 3
Name		INJURED FERSON 5
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
	the same of	INJURED PERSON 4
Name		INJURED PERSON 4
njuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambulance?	1,100,000	110 1
	West Course	INUIDED DEDCOME
lame		INJURED PERSON 5
njuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Vere seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Vas injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
ospital by ambulance?	103 []	NO L
STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF		
ame		INJURED PERSON 6
juries sustained		
hich vehicle person in?		
	V Manuscan	(a. V. 2000)
ere seat holte war-2	Mark to	No 🗆
ere seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	
ere seat belts worn? as injured conveyed to ospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200610/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 10/06/2020 21:33		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informar	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: WONG WEE LEE			Address: APT BLK 109 ALJUNIED CRESCENT #10-58 SINGAPO 380109		
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S13749	38H	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 92987152		
	Nationality: BINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 61	Date of Birth: 07/03/1959	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation OTHERS	on:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/05/2020 10:20	Type of Location	
PAYA LEBAR	EXPRESSWAY	ad 2			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Side Swipe - Same Direction				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLB7635U	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA5 5- DOOR WAGON 2.0L SP.6EAT	Blue	Slightly Damaged	1
	Car					0





2 of 4

Report No. T/20200610/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLB7635U	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	2100462549-04	21/04/2020	20/04/2021

Details of Perso	on Involved			4.14.70		
Any Pedestrian	Involved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver				COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON STATE OF	No. of Section	
Name	WONG WEE LEE			ID No.		S1374938H
Related Vehicle	SLB7635U (Car)		Contact No.		92987152	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Da		Date Disch			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL		Degree of			
Passenger			A CHARLES	AN POLIT		
Name	BRUCE TAN			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SLB7635U (Car)			Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	e Treatment NIL			Date Discharge NIL		
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL		Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION. I WAS STATIONARY AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT. THE TRAFFIC LIGHT TURNED GREEN AND I PROOCEEDED TO DRIVE FORWARD TURNING RIGHT TOWARDS PIE WHEN A CAR FROM BEHIND DROVE NEXT TO ME AND GRAZED AGAINST THE SIDE OF MY VEHICLE. THE CAR THAT HIT ME THEN CONTINUED DRIVING UNTIL I HORNED. THE CAR ONLY THEN REALIZED THAT IT HAD HIT MY CAR WHEN I I KEPT HORNING. THE CAR THEN STOPPED FOR AWHILE. I THEN DROVE FORWARD TOWARDS PIE TO STOP MY VEHICLE AT THE ROADSIDE AS THERE WAS ALOT OF VEHICLE BEHIND US. THE CAR THAT HIT ME HOWEVER CONTINUED TOWARDS PAYA LEBAR EVEN THOUGH THE LANE IT WAS TAKING IS A RIGHT TURN TOWARDS PIE. WE WERE BOTH ON THE LANE TURNING TOWARDS PIE. I WANTED TO EXCHANGE PARTICULRS WITH THE DRIVER HOWEVER THE DRIVER ALREADY DROVE OFF. I THEN RECEIVED A LETTER FROM TP TO LODGE A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT REPORT WHICH I AM DOING NOW.

THATS ALL.

IO IN CHARGE NOR AFFENDY





0200610/2063

3 of 4

Report No. T/20200610/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

TEL: 65476368





4 of 4

Report No. T/20200610/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP/ MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN KHAIRILAMRI

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP/GIA/ Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 10/06/2020 21:33

Classification Of Case:



SINGAPORE

Signature:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MAZDA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Wong Wee Lee

Period of Insurance

: 21 Apr 2020 To 20 Apr 2021 : PE10314754

Engine No. Chassis No.

: JM6CW1071G0123379

Vehicle No.

: SLB7635U

Policy No.

: 2100462549-04

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 02 Apr 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MAZDA 5 2 0 SKYACTIV

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,998 00 CC

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration

2016

Driver Restriction

NA

Off Peak Car No

Insuring with COE/PARF

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

a. The Plake physiolo-bit Any other parties while is divergive the Policyhaddon's cade: or self, higher participation.
The Plake, will industry, the Protechandon or any subtained diversely attended means the specified age condition.

You have be seen an exhibition with of \$1.000 as "houry with a Perspensional Other Earland"/YEM": 8 Keeping a Four Authorises (Asymmetry Special District Special District Special Spe

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Lines of Line 1500s c - 1600cc Optional

"Exhibition confered disposation by Section 8 of the Motor various chart Pary Niets and Componentials Act (Cap. 140), Section 90 of the Board 5 (American) Act (Cap. 140), Section 90 of the Bo

EXCESS

Settion 1
Fee: 50 Own Decrease: \$600 Theft: \$6 Flood Cover: \$600

Windscreen \$100

Named Driver and Excess ratios authorities

Welly Wee Lee: \$600 (Own Damages: \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

For other Approved Replaced Centery ACL Applicated Property press served on the resident severgency meson at ACCC at ACCC Abordance you may mak to ACL with the events of the Act SC Model Act SC Model

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

0503599190

ARF (AP) PTE LTD - MAZDA

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

7 MAXWELL ROAD JOS-100 ANNEX B MIND COMPLEX SINGAPOIRE 069111 Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.